
October 15, 2024

 1 Page:
    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARINGPublished:

JUDGE: BRENDAN F MURPHY 

COURTROOM M303, 3RD FLOOR

Thursday, October 24, 2024

24-W-8676

24-W-9192

24-W-8363

24-W-9160

24-W-8544

24-W-8461

1

2

3

4

5

6

CLARK, DANNY EUGENE 

CUTHBERT, KERRY BERNARD 

ISAAC, JADEN 

MOORE, STERLING MELISSA 

PATTERSON, ANTONIO DEANGELO 

RUST, JAMES JOHN 

GRUBER, TYLER 

GLOVER, JHAKIRA 

WELCH, BRANDON 

BELL, GREYSON 

PRICE, ANDREW 

POWELL, JOSEPH 

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

RODGERS, HUNTER J. 

HOLLOWAY, PHILIP 

DISORDERLY CONDUCT/PERSON

SIMPLE BATTERY-POLICE

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

CRIM TRESP/ENTRS UNLWFL PURPOS

CRIM TRESP/DAM <500/INTERFERES

SIMPLE BATTERY-DOMESTIC

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIM TRESP/REMAINS AFTER NOTIC

LOITERING/PROWLING

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

02:00 PM

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

BUILDING

COURT TIME:

MH DIVERSION BOND HEARING

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

MH DIVERSION BOND HEARING

MOTION TO MODIFY BOND

MH DIVERSION BOND HEARING

MH DIVERSION BOND HEARING

000096685

000054201

001114062

001114740

000832769

000080178


