Published:

MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY DECENETE CALLER AND BOND DEADING

Page: 1

	ABLE CAUSE AND BON	
	E: BRENDAN F MURPH	
COURT DATE: Thursday,	October 24, 2024 (COURT TIME: 02:00 PM
DURTROOM M303, 3RD FLOOR BUILDING		32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA
WARRANT # DEFENDANT	ATTORNEY	WITNESS
1 24-W-8676 MH DIVERSION BOND	HEARING	
CLARK, DANNY EUGENE		GRUBER, TYLER
SOID: 000096685		MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT
OUNTS: CHARGES:		
DISORDERLY CONDUCT/PERSON	М	
SIMPLE BATTERY-POLICE	М	
OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF	М	
PUBLIC DRUNKENESS	М	
2 24-w-9192 PROB CAUSE/BOND R	EDUCTION	
CUTHBERT, KERRY BERNARD	RODGERS, HUNTER J.	GLOVER, JHAKIRA
SOID: 000054201		MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT
CUNTS: CHARGES:		
CRIM TRESP/ENTRS UNLWFL PURPOS	М	
3 24-W-8363 MH DIVERSION BOND	HEARING	
ISAAC, JADEN		WELCH, BRANDON
SOID: 001114062		COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:		
CRIM TRESP/DAM <500/INTERFERES	М	
4 24-W-9160 MOTION TO MODIFY		
MOORE, STERLING MELISSA	HOLLOWAY, PHILIP	BELL, GREYSON
SOID: 001114740		COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
OUNTS: CHARGES:		
SIMPLE BATTERY-DOMESTIC	М	
BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE	М	
5 24-W-8544 MH DIVERSION BOND	HEARING	
PATTERSON, ANTONIO DEANGELO		PRICE, ANDREW
SOID: 000832769		MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT
OUNTS: CHARGES:		
CRIM TRESP/REMAINS AFTER NOTIC	М	
6 24-W-8461 MH DIVERSION BOND	HEARING	
RUST, JAMES JOHN		POWELL, JOSEPH
SOID: 000080178		MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT
OUNTS: CHARGES:		
LOITERING/PROWLING	М	
OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF	М	